PurePore GF Pleated Cartridge Filter
 High Performance PreFiltration
Specifications
 Materials of Construction
Filter Membrane Glass Fiber
Supports Polypropylene
Cage/End Caps Polypropylene
Core Polypropylene

0 4 7 10
Viscosity, cPs
Order Information
Filter Media Length Pore Size Adaptor Sealing Core
CRGF:
Glass Fiber
005 = 5 inches
010 = 10 inches
020 = 20 inches
030 = 30 inches
040 = 40 inches
050 = 0.5μm
080 = 0.8 μm
100 = 1.0 μm
300 = 3.0 μm
500 = 5.0 μm
1000 = 10.0 μm
0 = DOE
2 = 222/Flat
3 = 222/Fin
5 = 226/Fin with
316L Stainless
Steel Insert
6 = 226/Fin
7 = 226/Flat
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
Blank = Polypropylene
S = 316L stainless steel
P = Polysulfone
P
re